
Last Name First Name Grade(s) 

Teaching

Main Subjects 

Taught (or Title if 

Administrator)

2nd Subject Taught E-mail Address School

Beltrondo Chris K-5 Guidance Counselor cabeltrondo@stmatthewschool.net St. Matthew Catholic School

Birch Renee K-8 Guidance Counselor rjbirch@stmarkcatholic.net St. Mark Catholic School

Causebrook Christopher 7 Guidance Counselor cwcausebrook@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Frazzini Dottie K-5 Guidance Counselor dafrizzini@stgabrielschool.net St. Gabriel Catholic School

Fricke Barbara 6 Guidance Counselor btfricke@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Gehling Julie K-8 Guidance Counselor jgehling@ihm-school.com Immaculate Heart of Mary Catholic School

Gough Deb K-5 Guidance Counselor dbgough@stmatthewschool.net St. Matthew Catholic School

Hardy Terri PK-8 Guidance Counselor thardy@stleocatholic.com St. Leo Catholic School

Kaproth-GlennCarissa K-5 Guidance Counselor ckglenn@stpatrickschool.net St. Patrick Catholic School

McDougald Bernadette PK-8 Guidance Counselor bmcdougald@olgsch.org Our Lady of Grace Catholic School

McIndoe Kitty K-7 Guidance Counselor Religion crmcindoe@olaschool.net Our Lady of the Assumption

Menon Leila K-8 Guidance Counselor lmenon@ashevillecatholic.org Asheville Catholic School

Miles Ann K-8 Guidance Counselor ammiles@stmarkcatholic.net St. Mark Catholic School

Pacetti Stacey K-5 Guidance Counselor srpacetti@stmatthewschool.net St. Matthew Catholic School
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Palasick Peggy K-8 Guidance Counselor mapalasick@stmarkcatholic.net St. Mark Catholic School

Paradis Patty K-5 Guidance Counselor phparadis@stgabrielschool.net St. Gabriel Catholic School

Pedroli Jena K-5 Guidance Counselor jrpedroli@stgabrielschool.net St. Gabriel Catholic School

Russell Melody PK-8 Guidance Counselor mwrussell@charlottediocese.org St. Michael Catholic School

Russo Nancy 8 Guidance Counselor nirusso@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Shaw Shirley K-8 Assistant Principal Guidance & Spanish sshaw@ourladyofmercyschool Our Lady of Mercy Catholic School

Sproul Alethea K-5 Guidance Counselor asproul@stpatrickschool.net St. Patrick Catholic School

Thornley Julie K-5 Guidance Counselor jathornley@stannschool.net St. Ann Catholic School

Warren Lori K-8 Guidance Counselor lwarren@spxschool.com St. Pius X Catholic School
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